Simplicity Blender
The SIMPLICITY Continuous Gravimetric Resin Blender by Advanced
Blending Solutions is a new innovation that far surpasses today's tech-
nology.   SIMPLICITY Blenders are easy to install, configure, operate,
and maintain. The SIMPLICITY uses industry-proven components like
maintenance-free vibratory feeders, which provide simultaneous me-
tering of all components, eliminating the need for mechanical mixing
and consistently producing the desired blend.  A color touch screen

Ph. 888-204-5080    Fx. 906-914-4179
Ordering Information
Style
SX - 500 pph
S1 - 1000 pph
S2 - 2500 pph
S3 - 6000+ pph
Enter number of components required, up to 10
No. of Components
Mount
Controls
M - Mezzanine
FVT - Floor Mount with mount for vacuum take-off
 box
EXT - Extruder Mount
Publication: Blender-2
September 2010
AB - Allen Bradley PLC
BH - Beckhoff Automation PC
Stainless Steel Option
SS - Stainless Steel
SX-CC-KIT - SX with Continuous Convey Kit
S1-CC-KIT - S1 with Continuous Convey Kit
S2-CC-KIT - S2 with Continuous Convey Kit
S3-CC-KIT - S3 with Continuous Convey Kit
Continuous Convey Kit
Feeder: - List Feeder Type
High Temp Option
HT - High Temp
Feeder: - List Feeder Type
Style
Each blender is capable of up to the pph listed.
No. of Components
This describes the number of different materials to be blended.
Mount
M - This is for an application the blender is going to be mounted on a mezzanine
directly over the extruder and feed and extruder hopper or weighed downcom-
er.
FVT - Floor mount with an integral Vacuum take-off box.
EXT - The Extruder Mount includes an integral weighed  downcomer.
Stainless Steel Option
SS - 304 Stainless Steel or Cast Acrylic for all material contact surfaces.
High Temp Option
HT - Components rated for materials up to 350 F RSLogix 5000-based controller.
Continuous Convey Kit
Continuous Pneumatic Convey transfer to remote location.
Category Explanations
Feeder Types
4R - 4” diameter feeder with 2” tray
10R - 10” diameter feeder with 2” tray
10RT - Tall 10” diameter feeder with 2” tray
16R - 16” diameter feeder with 4” tray
16S - 16” x 16” square feeder with 4” tray
21S - 16” x 18” square feeder with 6” tray
21R - 21” diameter hopper with 6” tray
High Temp Option
Stainless Steel Option